
BREAKFAST
Second Breakfast
Individual Breakfast
Item

$1.75
$1.00

 
 

LUNCH
Second Lunch
Individual Entrée
Item
Boar's Head Lunch*
Salad Lunch*
Pizza Lunch*
Smoothie*
Hummus Plate or
Power Pack*

$3.50
$2.75

 
$4.50
$4.25
$3.75
$4.00
$3.75

 
 

DRINKS/SNACKS

Seltzer Water
Water Bottle
Milk
Snack Bags & Chips
Cookies
Ice Cream
Fruit Snacks

$1.25
$1.00
$0.50
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00

 

A LA CARTE MENU
JUNIOR HIGH

*We have tiered pricing for the Junior High and High
School. Prices shown are for second purchases of each
item.



All students are able to purchase a la carte items, however,
if you wish to restrict purchases on these items, you may
do so on your SchoolCafe account. (Please note that any
item that is not prepackaged cannot be restricted as we
cannot resell it once it is touched by a student). 

Frequently Asked A La Carte Questions
 

What is considered a second breakfast or second lunch? 
It is a second full meal. It contains an entrée, a choice of milk, 

fruit, and vegetables.
 

What is considered a breakfast or entree side? 
It is an individual entree item after purchasing a full breakfast
 or lunch meal. For example, it could be a second hamburger.

 
Why does my student have to pay for milk if school lunch is free?

Milk is included in a full breakfast or lunch meal. If a student is
purchasing milk by itself (for example: if they brought lunch from

home and wanted milk to go with their brought lunch), or if they are
buying a second milk with their school breakfast or lunch, it is

considered an a la carte item.


