A LA CARTE MENU JUNIOR HIGH

BREAKFAST

Second Breakfast \$1.75 Individual Breakfast \$1.00 Item

LUNCH

Second Lunch	\$3.50
Individual Entrée	\$2.75
Item	
Boar's Head Lunch*	\$4.50
Salad Lunch*	\$4.25
Pizza Lunch*	\$3.75
Smoothie*	\$4.00
Hummus Plate or	\$3.75
Power Pack*	

DRINKS/SNACKS

Seltzer Water	\$1.25
Water Bottle	\$1.00
Milk	\$0.50
Snack Bags & Chips	\$0.75
Cookies	\$0.75
Ice Cream	\$1.00
Fruit Snacks	\$1.00

^{*}We have tiered pricing for the Junior High and High School. Prices shown are for second purchases of each item.

Frequently Asked A La Carte Questions

What is considered a second breakfast or second lunch?

It is a second full meal. It contains an entrée, a choice of milk, fruit, and vegetables.

What is considered a breakfast or entree side?

It is an individual entree item after purchasing a full breakfast or lunch meal. For example, it could be a second hamburger.

Why does my student have to pay for milk if school lunch is free?

Milk is included in a full breakfast or lunch meal. If a student is purchasing milk by itself (for example: if they brought lunch from home and wanted milk to go with their brought lunch), or if they are buying a second milk with their school breakfast or lunch, it is considered an a la carte item.

All students are able to purchase a la carte items, however, if you wish to restrict purchases on these items, you may do so on your SchoolCafe account. (Please note that any item that is not prepackaged cannot be restricted as we cannot resell it once it is touched by a student).